Sample Fall Courses at BSoG

BUS101G*
BUS142G*
BUS2110G

BUS262G
BUS312G
BUS353G
BUS364G
BUS395G

CMM106G*
CMM251G
CMM252G
CMM352G
CMM396G

ECN101G*
ECN201G
HIS203G

HUM101G*

HUM103G*
HUM203G*

INT381G
LAW102G*

LAW201G
LAW2010G
LAW206G
LAW208G
LAW211G
LAW231G
LAW322G
LAW391G

LAW395G

LDU101G
LFR101G

Introduction to Global Business
Financial Accounting
International Business
Management

Social Entrepreneurship
Mergers and Acquisitions
e-Business

Scenario Thinking

BA Thesis in Business &
Economics - Seminar |
Intercultural Communication
Political Communication
Lobbying in the EU
Communication Ethics and Law
BA Thesis in Communication
Studies - Seminar |l
Introduction to Economics
Intermediate Macroeconomics
International Relations Between
the Wars

Introduction to Academic Writing
& Critical Thinking

Global Ethics

Leadership and Personal
Development

Internship

Introduction to Legal Principles
and Theories

Humanitarian Law

Human Rights

International Trade Law

Public International Law
Advanced Business Law
Comparative Constitutional Law
EU Law of the Internal Market
Capstone International and
European Law

BA Thesis in International and
European Law - Seminar |
Elementary Dutch

Elementary French |

LFR231G
LFR232G
LFR331G
POL101G*
POLIG*
POL225G
POL227G
POL244G

POL263G
POL303G

POL322G
POL395G

SSCanG*

SSC272G*

STA101G*

French for International Affairs
Legal French

Business French

Global Politics

Introduction to Comparative
Regional Studies

Global Terrorism, Counter-
terrorism and (De-) Radicalisation
Security, Migration & Cultural
Diversity in Europe

The United Nations and Global
Governance

Russian Foreign Policy
Advanced Theories of
International Relations

Military Approaches to Security
BA Thesis in International Affairs
- Seminar |

Intermediate Qualitative
Research Methods
Intermediate Quantitative
Research Methods

Introduction to Statistics



