

Sample Fall Courses at BSoG

BUS101G*	Introduction to Global Business	LFR231G	French for International Affairs
BUS142G*	Financial Accounting	LFR232G	Legal French
BUS2110G	International Business	LFR331G	Business French
	Management	POL101G*	Global Politics
BUS262G	Social Entrepreneurship	POL111G*	Introduction to Comparative
BUS312G	Mergers and Acquisitions	POL225G	Regional Studies
BUS353G	e-Business	POL227G	Global Terrorism, Counter- terrorism and (De-) Radicalisation
BUS364G	Scenario Thinking		Security, Migration & Cultural
BUS395G	BA Thesis in Business & Economics - Seminar I		Diversity in Europe
CMM106G*	Intercultural Communication	POL244G	The United Nations and Global
CMM251G	Political Communication		Governance
CMM252G	Lobbying in the EU	POL263G	Russian Foreign Policy
CMM352G	Communication Ethics and Law	POL303G	Advanced Theories of
CMM396G	BA Thesis in Communication Studies - Seminar II	POL322G	International Relations
ECN101G*	Introduction to Economics	POL395G	Military Approaches to Security
ECN201G	Intermediate Macroeconomics		BA Thesis in International Affairs
HIS203G	International Relations Between the Wars	SSC271G*	- Seminar I
HUM101G*	Introduction to Academic Writing & Critical Thinking	SSC272G*	Intermediate Qualitative
HUM103G*	Global Ethics		Research Methods
HUM203G*	Leadership and Personal Development	STA101G*	Intermediate Quantitative
INT381G	Internship		Research Methods
LAW102G*	Introduction to Legal Principles and Theories		Introduction to Statistics
LAW201G	Humanitarian Law		
LAW2010G	Human Rights		
LAW206G	International Trade Law		
LAW208G	Public International Law		
LAW211G	Advanced Business Law		
LAW231G	Comparative Constitutional Law		
LAW322G	EU Law of the Internal Market		
LAW391G	Capstone International and European Law		
LAW395G	BA Thesis in International and European Law - Seminar I		
LDU101G	Elementary Dutch		
LFR101G	Elementary French I		